

Before: Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 20th June, 2018

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

28. COMEXL/72/2017) None present.
REFERENCE NO/)
ARB/COS/39/2013) P.C.: The Applicant and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Application and to get
) the same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 11.07.2018, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections.
)
29. COMEXL/82/2017) None present.
MATTER REF NO)
ARB/COS/21/2016) P.C.: The Applicant and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Application and to get
) the same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 11.07.2018, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections.
)
30. COMEXL/83/2017) Mr. Ajinkya Palav, Advocate for Applicant.
ARB/COS/19/2015)
(BEFORE SOLE) P.C.: The Applicant and/or his/her Advocate to
ARBITRATOR, S.) remove office objections on the Application and to get
B. PANSE)) the same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 18.07.2018, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections.
)
31. COMEXL/95/2017) None present.
COMAP/48/2017)
COMSL/313/2016) P.C.: The Applicant and/or their Advocate to
WITH) remove office objections on the Application and to get
CHSCD/236/2017) the same numbered and/or registered within three weeks
COMEXL/95/2017) after disposal of Chamber Summons, failing
COMAP/48/2017) Application to stand rejected under the provisions of
COMSL/313/2016) O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of office objections.
)

20-06-2018

Prothonotary and Senior Master